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Linear, DMX controlled LED Wall Washers 
150W, Line Voltage
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Solid State Lighting is sensitive to power fluctuations. Surge protection is highly recommended 
for all LED lighting products and should be on a dedicated circuit to protect against prema-
ture failure. Lack of surge protection may void your warranty. 

Specifications subject to change without notice. Please refer to our website at bllighting.com 
for current technical data.

Designed & Assembled in North America.
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For more information,
please download the 
BL LIGHTING catalog
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LN1312
BL Arealinear

CONNECTIONS
Power and DMX XLR 3Pins 
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DMX 4 Pin Male Connector

DMX 4 Pin Female Connector

Power 3 Pin Female Connector

Power 3 Pin Male Connector

To DMX
Master Controller
(Previous BL Arealinear LN1312)

DMX CABLE

POWER CABLE

4-pin data connector

3-pin power connector

1

1

3

3

2

2

4

4

To Power Supply
(100 - 277VAC)

To next LN1312 In Power Series
(Maximum 10 per Series)

POWER CABLE

DMX CABLE

Black	 : DMX +

White	 : DMX -

Red	 : Ground

Green	 : * Addressing	

Black	 : Live

White	 : Netrual

Green	 : Ground

*The addressing wire shouldn't be connected 
during operation. It's only used with the DMX 
addressing tool. 
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